

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	150325	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract		Status:	Approved	
File created:	9/30/2015		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	10/5/2015		Final action:	10/5/2015	
Title:	Contract - Concrete Foundations - Skeet Club Road Transmission Project Council is requested to approve contract awarding Bid No. 39 to Graves Construction Services in the amount of \$407,542.00 for the installation of concrete foundations for the Skeet Club Road Transmission project.				
Sponsors:	Committee o	f the Whole			
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 2. Concrete Foundations - Skeet Club Road Transmission Project				
Date	Ver. Action E	Зу	Ac	tion	Result
10/5/2015	1 City Co	uncil	an	proved	Pass

## **Contract - Concrete Foundations - Skeet Club Road Transmission Project**

Council is requested to approve contract awarding Bid No. 39 to Graves Construction Services in the amount of \$407,542.00 for the installation of concrete foundations for the Skeet Club Road Transmission project. [Enter body here.]